GREATER
CINCINNATI
FOUNDATION

Organization

3 R Development, Inc.

Academy of World Languages

Best Point Education & Behavioral Health
Bethany House Services, Inc.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater Cincinnati
Bi-Okoto Cultural Center

Boy Scouts of America - Dan Beard Council
Butler County Educational Service Center
Center for Great Neighborhoods of Covington
Central Clinic Behavioral Health

Children’'s Home of Northern Kentucky

CHRIST TEMPLE COGIC

Cincinnati Arts Association / Weston Art Gallery
Cincinnati Bible Way Church

Cincinnati Center City Development Corporation
Cincinnati Community ToolBank

Cincinnati Vibrant Youth Project

Civic Garden Center of Greater Cincinnati
Clovernook Center for the Blind & Visually Impaired
College Hill Presbyterian Church

Community Happens Here

Corporation for Findlay Market

Deaf Institute

Dearborn County CASA

Found House Interfaith Housing Network
Found Village

Gaines United Methodist Church
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Amount
$2,499
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$543.90
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500



GLAD House
GRAD Cincinnati

Hearing Speech & Deaf Center of Greater Cincinnati

Heartfelt Tidbits

HER Cincinnati

Housing Authority of Covington
Imagine Cincinnati

Imago

Imani Family Center

Inner City Youth Opportunities
Isaiah 55 Inc

Joshua's Place Community Outreach Organization
Juvenile Court Detention

Kenton County Parks & Recreation
LEAD Training

Lighthouse Youth and Family Services
Lincoln Heights Outreach, Inc.
Love N Action CDC

Lydia's House Inc.

Magnified Giving

Margaret B. Rost School

Mercy Health Foundation

Mill Creek Alliance

Mount St. Joseph University

Mt. Washington School Foundation

My Brother Rocks the Spectrum/We Rock the Spectrum Cincinnati

NewPath Child & Family Solutions
North Avondale Montessori

Notre Dame Urban Education Center
Nulyphe Performing Arts

One Village of New Miami
Over-the-Rhine Community Housing

Oyler Community Learning Center

PARACHUTE: Special Advocates for Children of Butler County

Parent Promise

Peaslee Neighborhood Center

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,455
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,448
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,139
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$975
$2,500
$2,500



Project Connect $2.,500

ProKids $2,475
Robert O'Neal Multicultural Arts Center $2,500
Rosemary's Babies Co. $2,500
Rothenberg Rooftop Garden $2,500
Santa Maria Community Services $2,500
Silverton Elementary School $1,100

The Faith Alliance of Southwestern Ohio $2,500
The lon Center for Violence Prevention $2.,000
The Salvation Army $2.,500
Villages at Roll Hill Community Center $2,400
Washington United Church of Christ $2,500
Waverly's and Beyond $2,500
Winn Reading $2.,500
With A Heart to Help You $2,500
YMCA Walnut Hills Early Learning Center $2,500

GCF Mission

We connect generous donors with trusted nonprofits to create a vibrant Greater Cincinnati where every

person has a fair opportunity to thrive.
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