



2025 Summertime Kids Grantees

Organization	Amount
3 R Development, Inc.	\$2,499
Academy of World Languages	\$2,500
Best Point Education & Behavioral Health	\$2,000
Bethany House Services, Inc.	\$2,500
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater Cincinnati	\$2,500
Bi-Okoto Cultural Center	\$2,500
Boy Scouts of America - Dan Beard Council	\$2,500
Butler County Educational Service Center	\$2,500
Center for Great Neighborhoods of Covington	\$2,500
Central Clinic Behavioral Health	\$2,500
Children's Home of Northern Kentucky	\$2,000
CHRIST TEMPLE COGIC	\$2,500
Cincinnati Arts Association / Weston Art Gallery	\$2,500
Cincinnati Bible Way Church	\$2,500
Cincinnati Center City Development Corporation	\$2,500
Cincinnati Community ToolBank	\$2,500
Cincinnati Vibrant Youth Project	\$2,500
Civic Garden Center of Greater Cincinnati	\$2,500
Clovernook Center for the Blind & Visually Impaired	\$2,500
College Hill Presbyterian Church	\$2,000
Community Happens Here	\$2,000
Corporation for Findlay Market	\$2,500
Deaf Institute	\$2,500
Dearborn County CASA	\$543.90
Found House Interfaith Housing Network	\$2,500
Found Village	\$2,500
Gaines United Methodist Church	\$2,500

GLAD House	\$2,500
GRAD Cincinnati	\$2,500
Hearing Speech & Deaf Center of Greater Cincinnati	\$2,500
Heartfelt Tidbits	\$2,500
HER Cincinnati	\$2,500
Housing Authority of Covington	\$2,455
Imagine Cincinnati	\$2,500
Imago	\$2,500
Imani Family Center	\$2,500
Inner City Youth Opportunities	\$2,500
Isaiah 55 Inc	\$2,500
Joshua's Place Community Outreach Organization	\$2,500
Juvenile Court Detention	\$2,500
Kenton County Parks & Recreation	\$2,500
LEAD Training	\$2,500
Lighthouse Youth and Family Services	\$2,448
Lincoln Heights Outreach, Inc.	\$2,500
Love N Action CDC	\$2,500
Lydia's House Inc.	\$2,500
Magnified Giving	\$1,500
Margaret B. Rost School	\$1,139
Mercy Health Foundation	\$2,500
Mill Creek Alliance	\$2,500
Mount St. Joseph University	\$2,500
Mt. Washington School Foundation	\$2,500
My Brother Rocks the Spectrum/We Rock the Spectrum Cincinnati	\$2,500
NewPath Child & Family Solutions	\$2,500
North Avondale Montessori	\$2,500
Notre Dame Urban Education Center	\$2,500
NuLyphe Performing Arts	\$2,500
One Village of New Miami	\$2,500
Over-the-Rhine Community Housing	\$2,500
Oyler Community Learning Center	\$2,500
PARACHUTE: Special Advocates for Children of Butler County	\$975
Parent Promise	\$2,500
Peaslee Neighborhood Center	\$2,500

Project Connect	\$2,500
ProKids	\$2,475
Robert O'Neal Multicultural Arts Center	\$2,500
Rosemary's Babies Co.	\$2,500
Rothenberg Rooftop Garden	\$2,500
Santa Maria Community Services	\$2,500
Silverton Elementary School	\$1,100
The Faith Alliance of Southwestern Ohio	\$2,500
The Ion Center for Violence Prevention	\$2,000
The Salvation Army	\$2,500
Villages at Roll Hill Community Center	\$2,400
Washington United Church of Christ	\$2,500
Waverly's and Beyond	\$2,500
Winn Reading	\$2,500
With A Heart to Help You	\$2,500
YMCA Walnut Hills Early Learning Center	\$2,500

GCF Mission

We connect generous donors with trusted nonprofits to create a vibrant Greater Cincinnati where every person has a fair opportunity to thrive.